
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

28.00"
15.75"
32.00"
84.00"

13.20lb

6.25"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 8w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 30" x 22" x 21"
Carton 1 Weight 19lb
Shipping Method Ground

Rousham modernizes the traditional bell jar design with flowing lines and clean details such as ribbed metal banding and
a stately chain, both in Aged Brass. The graceful, flowing glass that sits atop the pendant is a simple accent that draws
the eye and makes the piece stand out. Part of our Mark D. Sikes collection.
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